
www.montgomerycountymd.gov/library 

Please contact the host library at least five days prior 

to the event to request reasonable accommodations. 

Summer Read & Learn  

Program is sponsored by: 

Participating is Easy 

 Sign up online 

 Complete Missions and 
track them online to earn 
prizes and unlock secret 
games and activities 
throughout the summer 

 Visit your branch to pick 

up your prizes until August 

31 or while supplies last 

Free Virtual Events sponsored by  

Friends of the Library, Montgomery County, MD 

Sunday, June 13 @ 5:00 PM — Vanessa Brantley Newton: Author and Illustrator 

Wednesday, June 16 @ 6:00 PM — Tiny Tales To You: Live Animal Show 

Saturday, June 19 @ 11:30 AM — Diane Macklin: Storyteller 

Wednesday, June 23 @ 11: 00 AM — Circus Greg: Silly Scientist 

Sunday, June 24, @ 6:30 PM — Sonia Manzano: “Maria” from Sesame Street 

Sunday, June 27 @ 4:00 PM — 123 Andrés: Music in Spanish & English 

Wednesday, July 7 @ 11:00 AM — Blue Sky Puppets: Puppet Show 

Sunday, July 11 @ 4:00 PM — Rick Stromoski: Cartoonist 

Tuesday, July 20 @ 6:00 PM — Peter Wood, Magician 

Saturday, July 31 @ 11:30 AM — Corey Samuels: LEGO® Master 

Wednesday August 4 @ 11:00 AM — Rhythmaya: Bollywood Dance 

Friday, August 13 @ 11:00 AM — Pandas Karate: Martial Arts 


